
Tuesday, 19 May 2026

 

Uplift Vulnerable Communities in Singapore as you Swing for Red 

Highlights: 18-Hole Golf Tournament • Novelty Games
 Charity Auction • Raffle Draw • Sumptuous Lunch & Dinner

 

 
Singapore Red Cross

Charity Golf & Dinner 2026 

SWING FOR RED

Enjoy 2.5x tax deduction on your donation value

 Support: Stay-Alone Elderly | Persons with Disabilities | Migrant Workers |
Underprivileged Children, Youth & Families

$100,000 (Title Sponsor)
$20,000 (Diamond)
$10,000 (Platinum)
$5,000 (Ruby)

$20,000 (Diamond)
$10,000 (Platinum)
$5,000 (Ruby)
$3,000 (Gold)

Flight Purchase: Dinner for 10pax:

The Singapore Island Country Club,
The New Course

Guest of Honour
Mr Desmond Tan
Senior Minister of State in the Prime Minister’s Office
Deputy Secretary-General of the National Trades
Union Congress (NTUC)

Lunch from 11:00am | Tee-off at 12:45pm
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Title
Sponsor 

Diamond
Golf Flight

Diamond
Table

Sponsor 

Platinum
Table

Sponsor

 

Gold Table
Sponsor 

Ruby Table
Sponsor 

Platinum
Golf Flight

Ruby Golf
Flight $5,000*

$5,000*

$3,000*

$10,000*

$20,000*

$10,000*

 

$100,000*

Acknowledgement on
Digital Screen at Dinner

Naming Rights
Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

Four seats at dinner

One Table (for 10) at dinner 

One Table (for 10) at dinner 

One seat at VIP table
One Table (for 10) at dinner 
One advertising board at a tee
box

Two seats at VIP table
Four seats at dinner 
Two advertising boards at a tee
box

Two seats at VIP table 
One Table (for 10) at dinner 
Two advertising boards at a tee
box

Category of
Donation

$20,000*

Donation
Amount

Acknowledgement Entitlement

One player in VIP flight
Four seats at VIP table
One Table (for 10) at dinner
Two advertising boards at a tee
box
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Sponsorship and Donation Form
*Enjoy 2.5x tax deduction on your donation value.

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

One seat at VIP table
Four seats at dinner
One advertising board at a tee
box

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)

Acknowledgement on all
event materials (souvenir
programme/video)
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SWING FOR RED

The Singapore Island Country Club,
The New Course
Lunch from 11:00am | Tee-off at 12:45pm

Guest of Honour
Mr Desmond Tan
Senior Minister of State in the Prime Minister’s Office
Deputy Secretary-General of the National Trades
Union Congress (NTUC)
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Mode of Support

Making a *Corporate / Individual cash donation of __________________________________
(* please delete accordingly)

Raffle Draw Prizes / Goodie Bag / Auction Items:

Donor’s / Sponsor’s Particulars

For IRAS Tax Deduction auto-inclusion, please complete the following: 

Name of Individual / Company: (Full Name) _______________________________________________________________ 

NRIC/UEN (required for tax-deduction): ________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________Singapore ________________________________ 

Contact Person: (Mr/Ms/Mrs/Dr) _________________________________ Designation: ___________________________ 

Contact: Office ___________________________________ Fax _________________________________________ 

                 HP _____________________________ Email ______________________________________________

Payment Options: Please indicate “Swing for Red” in your transactions.

☐ Via Cheque: Please make your cheque payable to: Singapore Red Cross Society

     Bank ________________ Cheque No _______________ Amount ____________________

☐ Via Bank transfer to Singapore Red Cross Society < DBS Bank Ltd, account number 001-007723-6 > for the 

     sum of $ ____________ on _________(Date) 

☐ Via Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard Card No: ___________________________ Expiry Date (MM/YY): ________

☐ Via PayNow to Singapore Red Cross UEN: S86CC0370EFR1 for the sum of

     $ ____________ on _________(Date)

All donations are eligible for 2.5 times tax deduction, in accordance with IRAS regulations

☐ Yes, I require tax deduction receipt

☐ No, I only require an acknowledgement receipt

Please send completed form and cheque to 15 Penang Lane, Red Cross House, Singapore 238486.

I would like to support by:

For more information, please contact Singapore Red Cross, Esther Zhang
Email: events@redcross.sg or Call: 6664 0500 ext 573


